Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1.24

Hatch Embroidery Digitizer

E

Design:Hatch_Turtle_Blue2.EMB

Height:

Width:

Stitches:
Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Machine format:
Hoop:

Fabric type:

121.7 mm

101.2 mm

41,116

5

5

78

Janome

SAFF022 (180 x 130)
Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

#
1

2.
3.
4
5
6

Total bobbin: 76.09m
Color Sequence:
Color Element Code Name Chart

R13 G17 B138
R19 G136 B179
R13 G17 B138
R212 G214 B217
R117 G213 B217
R20 G68 B171

Authors:
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